INDUSTRIAL INTERCONNECT | 61
Arrow Industrial Selector Guide
www.arrownac.com/industrial | 800-349-4960
APD Connectors
Cannon’s APD is a direct, in-line, and bulkhead sensor/industrial connector that
is resistant to automotive and industrial fluids. It also boasts very low contact
resistance for maximum signal integrity. The APD is available in 1-, 2-, 4-, 7-, 37-,
and 51-position versions. It is designed to meet all DIN 72585 requirements.

•  Simple, dependable, and
time-tested design
•  Military-qualified
Applications u
• Traffic control systems
•  Lighting equipment
•  Welding machines
•  Test equipment
•  Robotic devices
Product Specifications u
KP
T
Part Number Pin Count Description Material Military Standard Standard Finish RoHS Compliance
Availability
KPT02E8-3S 3 Connector, receptacle, size 8 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPT00E10-6P 6 Connector, receptacle, size 10 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPT07E12-3S 3 Connector, receptacle, size 12 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPT02E16-26P 26 Connector, receptacle, size 16 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPT06F20-41P 41 Connector, plug, size 20 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPT02E22-55S 55 Connector, receptacle, size 22 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPT06F24-61P 61 Connector, plug, size 24 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KP
SE
KPSE02E10-6P 6 Connector, receptacle, size 10 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPSE07E12-3S 3 Connector, receptacle, size 12 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPSE02E16-26P 26 Connector, receptacle, size 16 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPSE06F20-41P 41 Connector, plug, size 20 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPSE02E22-55S 55 Connector, receptacle, size 22 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
KPSE06F24-61P 61 Connector, plug, size 24 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 26482H OD cadmium Yes
M
S
A&
B
MS3102A10SL-4P 2 Connector, receptacle, size 10SL Aluminum hardware, plastic insulator Not active in 5015 OD zinc Yes
MS3106A12S-3S 2 Connector, plug, size 12S Aluminum hardware, plastic insulator Not active in 5015 OD zinc Yes
MS3106A14S-5P 5 Connector, plug, size 14S Aluminum hardware, plastic insulator Not active in 5015 OD zinc Yes
MS3100A18-11P 5 Connector, receptacle, size 18 Aluminum hardware, plastic insulator Not active in 5015 OD zinc Yes
MS3102A20-27S 14 Connector, receptacle, size 20 Aluminum hardware, plastic insulator Not active in 5015 OD zinc Yes
MS3101A22-14P 19 Connector, receptacle, size 22 Aluminum hardware, plastic insulator Not active in 5015 OD zinc Yes
MS3106A24-28S 24 Connector, plug, size 24 Aluminum hardware, plastic insulator Not active in 5015 OD zinc Yes
M
S
E&
R
MS3102E10SL-4P 2 Connector, receptacle, size 10SL Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 5015H OD cadmium Yes
MS3106E12S-3S 2 Connector, plug, size 12S Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 5015H OD cadmium Yes
MS3106E14S-5P 5 Connector, plug, size 14S Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 5015H OD cadmium Yes
MS3100R18-11P 5 Connector, receptacle, size 18 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 5015H OD cadmium Yes
MS3102E20-27S 14 Connector, receptacle, size 20 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 5015H OD cadmium Yes
MS3101E22-14P 19 Connector, receptacle, size 22 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 5015H OD cadmium Yes
MS3106F24-28S 24 Connector, plug, size 24 Aluminum hardware, neoprene elastomers Mil-DTL 5015H OD cadmium Yes